
SEASON TICKET ORDER FORM  
2018—2019 SEASON 

Mail completed form to Stolen Shakespeare 
Guild / The Fort Worth Community Arts Center 
@ 1300 Gendy St., Fort Worth, TX 76107 
OR You may call Theater Mania at  

1-866-811-4111 Patron Information 

Name: _________________________________________________ Phone # ______________________________ 

Address: ________________________________________________Email: _______________________________ 

City: ______________________________________________________ ST ___________ Zip________________ 

Season Ticket Package 

Henry VIII 
Friday, February 15 @ 8:00 P.M.  
Saturday, February 16  @ 8:00 P.M.  
Sunday, February 17 @ 2:00 P.M.  
Saturday, February 23 @ 8:00 P.M.  
Sunday, February 24 @ 2:00 P.M.  
Saturday, March 2 @ 2:00 P.M.  

Wolf Hall 
Friday, February 22 @ 8:00 P.M.  
Saturday, February 23@ 2:00 P.M.  
Sunday, February 24 @ 7:00 P.M. 
Friday, March 1 @ 8:00 P.M.  
Saturday, March 2 @ 8:00 P.M.  
Sunday, March 3 @ 2:00 P.M. 

The Secret Garden 
Friday, April 12 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Saturday, April 13 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Saturday, April 13@ 8:00 P.M.  
Sunday, April 14 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Friday, April 19 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Saturday, April 20 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Saturday, April 20 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Sunday, April 21 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Friday, April 26 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Saturday, April 27 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Saturday, April 27@ 8:00 P.M. 
Sunday, April 28 @ 2:00 P.M. 

Northanger Abbey 
Friday, July 12 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Saturday, July 13 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Saturday, July 13@ 8:00 P.M. 
Sunday, July 14 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Friday, July 19 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Saturday, July 20 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Saturday, July 20 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Sunday, July 21 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Friday, July 26 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Saturday, July 27@ 2:00 P.M. 
Saturday, July 27 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Sunday, July 28 @ 2:00 P.M. 

You may go ahead  and make your reservation by high-
lighting one of each production you want to attend. 

SEASON  TICKETS DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE SUBTO-
TAL 

2018—2019 
Season 
Ticket 

Allows you to attend 
all 7 shows for 
2018—2019 season / 
No charge to change 
reservations 

 $120.00 
each 

 

Opening Night  
Pass 

Attend Every Open-
ing Night of the 
2018—2019. / There 
is a $10.00 charge to 
move reservation. 

 $70.00 
each 

 

DONATION I would like to include 
additional support with 
a tax deductible dona-
tion. 

   

TOTAL     

Hairspray 
Friday, August 9 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Saturday, August 10 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Saturday, August 10 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Sunday, August 11 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Friday, August 16 @ 8:00 P.M.  
Saturday, August 17 @ 2:00 P.M.  
Saturday, August 17 @ 2:00 P.M.  
Sunday, August 18 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Friday, August 23 @ 8:00 P.M.  
Saturday, August 24 @ 2:00 P.M.  
Saturday, August 24 @ 8:00 P.M.  
Sunday, August 25 @ 2:00 P.M. 

Please consider add-
ing a donation. We 
need your help in 
bring quality classical 
theater to the DFW 
area.  
 
Turnover form for 
information to join 
our Artistic Circle 

PERFORMANCE VENUE: All SSG productions are performed at The Fort Worth Community Arts Center in the Sander's Theater, located at 1300 Gendy St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107. 
TICKET POLICY: All tickets sold online or by phone are through Theatre Mania. They accept all major credit cards. There is a transaction fee per ticket when 
buying by phone or online. Once tickets are purchased there are no refunds so please make sure you can come to the show before you buy your tickets. Only if a 
performance is cancelled will there be a refund or exchange. The SSG will not assist you in re-selling your tickets but if you wish to give them to someone else just 
send us an e-mail at info@stolenshakespeareguild.org. If giving them to someone else they are only good for the performance you purchased and cannot be trans-
ferred to another performance. Many of our shows sell out so we highly recommend you purchase your tickets in advance. Tickets may be purchased online and by 
phone up to two hours before curtain. 
 SEATING POLICY: All reservations must arrive before show time. There is no late seating after the performance begins. NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES IF 
YOU ARRIVE LATE AND WE CANNOT SEAT YOU. The Box Office is open one hour before show time. The house opens 30 minutes before show time. All 
tickets must be picked up 5 minutes before show time. The Sanders Theater has a limited number of handicap accessible seats. If you require special seating or have 
special needs contact us at info@stolenshakespeareguild.org. All seats are open seating except for handicap seating. 
 

TURN OVER FOR PAYMENT INFORMATION 

All Shows are subject to 
change. 

The Hollow 
Friday, October 12 @ 8:00PM  
Saturday, October 13 @ 2:00PM  
Saturday, October 13 @ 8:00PM  
Sunday, October 14 @ 2:00PM  
Friday, October 19 @ 8:00PM 
Saturday, October 20 @ 2:00PM  
Saturday, October 20 @ 8:00PM  
Sunday, October 21 @ 2:00PM  
Friday, October 26 @ 8:00PM 
Saturday, October 27 @ 2:00PM  
Saturday, October 27 @ 8:00PM  
Sunday, October 28 @ 2:00PM  

A White Christmas 
Friday, December 7 @ 8:00 P.M.  
Saturday, December 8 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Saturday, December 8 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Sunday, December 9 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Friday, December 14 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Saturday, December 15 @ 2:00 P.M.  
Saturday, December 15 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Sunday, December 16 @ 2:00 P.M. 
Friday, December 21 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Saturday, December 22 @ 2:00 P.M.  
Saturday, December 22 @ 8:00 P.M. 
Sunday, December 23 @ 2:00 P.M. 



Check or money order made payable to Stolen Shakespeare Guild.  
Please charge my _____ Visa ____MasterCard ____Discover or ____ AMEX 
Card # ___________________________________ Exp ______ / CVC # ______ 
 
Signature_________________________________________________________ 
Cash Payment 
Please do not mail cash. This is for front box office use only. 
You may also order by going to our website at www.stolenshakespeareguild.org or by calling Theater 
Mania at 1-866-811-4111 

Grand Total 
$______________ 

Consider becoming a donor to the SSG and join our Artistic Director’s Circle 
SSG Pledge Form 
 

Thank you for your interest in supporting Stolen Shakespeare Guild. 
Please take a moment to fill out the following form should you wish to make your gift on a monthly or quarterly 
basis, by credit card. 
Name:____________________________________________________________________ 
Address:__________________________________________________________________ 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
 
How I want my name or donation listed in the program: 
____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
I wish to pledge $__________________ per year to SSG by making: 
 
_____ monthly installments 1st or 15th of each month 
_____ quarterly installments 1st or 15th of each month on Jan, April, July, October  
 
Please run my credit card on __________ of each month for the amount of $_______________ 
Please run my credit card on __________ each quarter in the amount of $__________________ 
 

Name on card: __________________________________________ 
Card number ___________________________________________ 
Exp. Date ______________________________ CVC ____________ 
Visa ___ MC ____ Amex ______ Discover _______ 
 
Thank you for your support of SSG! 

SSG Season Ticket Payment Information 

Join SSG Artistic Directors Circle 

$5,000 – Kings and Queens 
Attendance at a first reading of a play during the season and a dress rehearsal  
Two complimentary season subscriptions  
Dinner with the Artistic Directors  
Invitation to cast opening night party  
Recognition on the website and in programs  
Invitation to a private cocktail party held at a donor’s home  
Six complimentary tickets to a play during the season to invite guests  
Invitation to the season announcement party  
Invitation to a meet and greet with the actors 
 
$2,500 – Dukes and Duchesses 
Attendance at a dress rehearsal 
Invitation to a cast opening night party 
Recognition on the website and in the programs 
Invitation to a private cocktail party held at a donor’s home 
Four complimentary tickets to a play during the season to invite guests 
Invitation to the season announcement party 
Invitation to a meet and greet with the actors 

Benefits of joining the SSG Artistic Circle 2018 –2019 Season 

$1,000 Knights and Maidens 
Recognition in the programs and on the website 
Two complimentary tickets a play of your choice once 
during the season to invite guests 
Invitation to the season announcement party 
Invitation to a meet and greet with the actors once 
during the season 
 

$500 Pirates and Wenches 
Invitation to the season announcement party 
Recognition in the program and on the website 
Invitation to a meet and greet with the actors once 
during the season 
 

Listed as INDIVIDUAL DONORS 
$50 and up – Tradespeople 
Recognition in the program 
$5 and up – Groundlings 
Recognition in the program 


